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HW0484969

MA 1400

11
111

gad
SO

0 11-1:S O ( O 1/2)

No.

1001
1002
1003
1004
1005
1006
1007
1008
1009
1010
1011
1012

1013
1014
1015
1016
1017
1018
1019
1020
1022
1023
1024
1025
1026
1027
1028
1029
1030
1031
1032
1033
1034
1036
1037
1040
1041
1042
1043
1044
1045
1047
1051

DWG No.
HW0102222-1
HW0102223-1
HWO0312732-1
SGMRV-05ANA-YR2*
M4X10

HW0312734-1

M5X85

2H-5

HWO0412662-1 Support
HWO0412662-2 Support

TA1-S10
M5X8

TS50R

CD-31
EZ5036A0 Cap
POC6-01
NB-0640-0.2
PT1/8

M5X10
M6X15
M8X30
M8X30
HW0413455-1
M6X35
M12X20
2H-12
M12X35
2H-12
HWO0386621-B
TSH6-01M
NB-0640-0.3
HW0313539-1
M6X15
HWO0312987-1
HWO0313540-A Cover
M6X12

2H-6

M6 GT-LH
PMF6-01
PT1/8

M5X12
M5X12
TS200CHM

11-2

Name
Base

S head
M base

Motor

GT-SA bolt

Gear
Socket screw

Spring washer

Clamp

Round Head Screw with

Spring Washer
Insulok
Saddle

Union

Tube

Plug

APS bolt
GT-SA bolt
GT-SA bolt
GT-SA bolt
Dog

GT-SA bolt
Socket screw
Spring washer
Socket screw
Spring washer
Speed reducer
Union

Tube

Cover

GT-SA bolt

Cover

Socket screw

Spring washer
washer

Union

Plug

GT-SA bolt

GT-SA bolt

Tarminal

H\A/QOWARQAORQ

Pcs
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11 HEERN
MA 1400 111 S O

0 11-1:S O ( O 2/2)

No. DWG No. Name Pcs

1052 HWO0411175-1 Cover 1

1053 HWO0314103-1 Support 1

1054 C-30-SG-30A Glomet 1

1055 2H-5 Spring washer 2
11-3
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11 000
MA 1400 112 L O
11.2 L O
0 11-2:L O

0 11-2:L [

No. DWG No.
2001 SGMRV-09ANA-YR1*
2002 HWO0387809-A
2003 HWO0312735-1
2004 M6X6

2005 HWO0102224-1
2006 HWO0312986-1
2009 M6X75

2010 2H-6

2011 M8X25

2012 M8X30

2013 PT1/8

2014 M6X70

2015 2H-6

2016 M6X15

2018 M6

2019 M14X20

2020 M14

1002 HWO0102223-1

11-4

Name

Motor

Speed reducer
Gear

Socket screw
L arm

Cover

Socket screw
Spring washer
GT-SA bolt
GT-SA bolt
Plug

Socket screw
Spring washer
GT-SA bolt
GT-LH washer
Socket screw
GT-SH washer
S head

2005

2018

G 2016

| 2006

Pcs

N N e i
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11 god
MA 1400 11.3 U
0 11-3:U O
No. DWG No. Name Pcs
3001 SGMRV-05ANA-YR2* Motor 1
3003 M8X30 GT-SA bolt 4
3004 HW9280738-B Speed reducer 1
3005 M10X30 GT-SA bolt 6
3006 M6X35 Socket screw 16
3007 2H-6 Spring washer 16
3008 HWO0303277-4 Gear 1
3009 M5X65 Socket screw 1
3010 2H-5 Spring washer 1
3011 HW0102227-1 Casing 1
3012 HWO0200494-1 Cover 1
3013 M4X12 GT-SA bolt 4
3014 HWO0404554-2 N base 1
3015 M4X12 GT-SA bolt 4
3016 M3X16 Round Head Screw with 2
Spring Washer
3017 M3 Nut 2
3018 M12X20 Socket screw 2
3019 2H-12 Spring washer 2
3020 HWO0404719-2 Plate 1
3021 PZ1212 Saddle 1
3022 PZ1208 Saddle 1
3023 M4X10 APS bolt 4
3024 M4X12 GT-SA bolt 2
3025 HW0304458-2 Support 1
3027 TA1-S10 Clamp 2
3028 T50R Insulok 2
3029 M5X8 Round Head Screw with 2
Spring Washer
3030 HWO0304454-1 Cover 1
3031 M4X12 GT-SA bolt 7
3032 M4 Washer 7
3033 HWO0412661-1 Cover 1
3034 M4X10 GT-SA bolt 2
3035 M12X20 Socket screw 2
3036 2H-12 Spring washer 2
3037 M6X6 Socket screw 1
3038 PT1/8 Plug 1
3039 KQE10-03 Union 1
3040 KQE12-03 Union 1
3041 PT3/8*dacro* Plug 1
3048 23184-01A2AYR12 Motor 1
3049 SGMPH-01A3A-YR11 Motor 1
2005 HWO0102224-1 L arm 1

11-6

H\A/QOWARQAORQ



HW0484969

11 D000
MA 1400 114 RO
11.4 RO
0 11-4R O

.

P — — — — i —

P o— — — — i —

11-7

H\A/QOWARQAORQ



HW0484969

11

gad

MA 1400 11.4 RO

0 11-4R O ( O 1/2)

No.

4001
4002
4003
4004
4005
4006
4007
4008
4009
4010
4011
4012
4013
4014
4015
4016
4017
4018
4019
4020
4021
4022
4023
4024
4025
4026
4027
4028
4029
4030
4031
4032
4033
4035
4036
4037
4038
4039
4040
4041
4042
4043
4044
4045

DWG No.
SGMPH-01ANA-YR1*
M5X20

M5X16
HWO0404304-1
AE0478G

M4X16

2H-4

HWO0410364-1 M
M5X16 Socket
2H-6
HWO0381645-A
HW0304452-1 Housing
SWB8-20
HWO0403980-1
RTwW47

STW-30 Retaining
6906DDU
EZ5036A0

6905

STW-25
HWO0303725-1 Gear
HWO0303724-1 Gear
HWO0403979-1 Coller
M4X16 GT-SA
HWO0304451-1
M4X14

2H-4

M6X55

2H-6

M5X16
HW0303345-1
TC1301427
CRBH11016AUEO1
HWO0304453-1
HWO0303343-1 Shaft
TC1101226
HW0303288-1 Gear
M4X10

M6X30 GT-SA
PT1/8

KQE10-03
KQL10-00 Coupling
PZ1208 Saddle
M4X6

11-8

Name

Motor

GT-SA bolt

GT-SA bolt

Packin

Oll seal

Socket screw

Spring washer
base

screw
Spring washer

Speed reducer

Spring
Pin
Retaining Ring
Ring-C type
Bearing
Cap
Bearing

Retaining Ring-C type

bolt
Shaft

Socket screw
Spring washer
Socket screw
Spring washer
GT-SA bolt
Shaft

Oil seal

Cross roller bearing

Flange

Oil seal

GT-SA bolt

bolt
Plug

Union

APS bolt

H\A/QOWARQAORQ
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MA 1400

11

HEERN

114 RO

0 11-4R 0O ( O 2/2)

No.

4046
4047
4048
4049
4052
4053
4054
4055
4056
4057
4058
4059
3011
5073

DWG No.
PZz1212
M4X10
PT1/8
M4X10
M5X16
M5X12
M5X35
M5X40 Socket
2H-5 Spring
MG6X6
KQE12-03
KQL12-00

HW0102227-1 Casing

HWO0100617-1

11-9

Name

Saddle

APS bolt

Plug

APS bolt

GT-SA bolt

GT-SA bolt

Socket screw
screw
washer

Socket screw

Union

Coupling

U arm

Pcs

R P P P N O N WO DN MM P P NDD
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11 HEERN

MA 1400 115 0000

0 11-5;. O0O0O0O (O 1/3)

No. DWG No. Name Pcs
5001 SGMAV-01ANA-YR1* Motor 2
5002 M6X55 Socket screw 5
5003 2H-6 Spring washer 5
5004 M4X25 Socket screw 1
5005 2H-4 Spring washer 1
5006 HW0480866-B Pulley 1
5007 HWO0404353-1 Fly wheel 1
5008 HWO0404354-1 Spacer 1
5009 M4X25 Socket screw 2
5010 2H-4 Spring washer 2
5011 T50L Insulok 1
5012 M4X10 GT-SA bolt 2
5013 HWO0403207-1 Cover 1
5014 60S4.5M932 Belt 1
5015 HWO0100621-1 Cover 1
5016 HWO0480867-B Pulley 1
5017 HW0311225-1 Gear 1
5018 CBS4-12 Bolt 4
5019 2H-4 Spring washer 4
5020 HWO0401553-1 B cover 1
5021 M5X35 Socket screw 1
5022 2H-5 Spring washer 1
5023 HWO0410762-1 Shaft 1
5024 MS4-10 Pin 2
5025 HWO0410930-1 Cover 1
5026 M6X6 Socket screw 1
5027 WR20 Sirclip 1
5028 6804DDU Bearing 1
5029 WB22-20 Spring 1
5030 M5X16 Socket screw 1
5031 2H-5 Spring washer 1
5032 HW0301300-2 Gear 1
5033 HW9482218-A Bearing 1
5034 HW0301310-2 Shaft 1
5035 6811LLU Bearing 1
5036 M4X12 GT-SA bolt 4
5037 AR28 Sirclip 1
5038 NA4902 Needle bearing 1
5039 WR15 Sirclip 1
5040 HWO0311214-1 Shaft 1
5041 HWO0100618-2 Wrist 1
5042 WR12 Sirclip 2
5043 NA4901 Needle bearing 1
5044 IRTW-24 Retaining ring 1

11-11
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11 gad

MA 1400 115 0000
0 11-5: O0O0O0 (O 2/3)
No. DWG No. Name Pcs
5045 M6X25 Socket screw 1
5046 2H-6 Spring washer 1
5047 HW8411125-3 Washer 1
5048 HWO0310757-1 Gear 1
5049 HWO0310758-1 Housing 1
5050 688A Bearing 1
5051 6812LLU Bearing 1
5052 HWO0381646-A Speed reducer 1
5053 M4X16 GT-SA bolt 4
5054 M4X12 GT-SA bolt 9
5055 M5X16 Socket screw 1
5056 2H-5 Spring washer 1
5057 HW0481692-A Pulley 1
5058 6902ZZ*NS7* Bearing 1
5059 RTW28 Retaining Ring-C type 1
5060 HWO0403705-1 Housing 1
5061 M4X12 GT-SA bolt 4
5062 HW0404303-2 Coller 1
5063 LP-M5 Plug 1
5064 60S4.5M711 Belt 1
5065 HW0100622-1 Cover 1
5066 M4X12 Socket screw 1
5067 2H-4 Spring washer 1
5068 HW0481429-A Pulley 1
5069 M4X10 GT-SA bolt 2
5070 M4 Washer 4
5071 M4X16 GT-SA bolt 4
5072 HWO0404547-1 M base 2
5073 HWO0100617-1 U arm 1
5074 M4X10 GT-SA bolt 22
5075 HWO0303390-1 Cover 1
5076 M4X10 APS bolt 2
5077 M6X6 Socket screw 1
5078 HW0404371-2 Bolt 1
5079 M4X16 GT-SA bolt 6
5080 TC65786 Ol seal 1
5081 AR78 Sirclip 1
5082 HWO0310763-1 Shaft 1
5083 6812DBLU Bearing 1
5084 HWO0401552-1 B cover 1
5085 HWO0310762-1 Housing 1
5086 TC70826 Oill seal 1
5087 M4X12 Socket screw 6
5088 2H-4 Spring washer 6
5089 HWO0310761-1 Flange 1

11-12
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11 HEERN

MA 1400 115 0000

0 11-5. O0O0OO0 (0 3/3)

No. DWG No. Name Pcs
5090 M5X16 GT-SA bolt 4
5091 MS4-10 Pin 3
5092 CBS4-12 Bolt 6
5093 2H-4 Spring washer 6
5094 M4X12 GT-SA bolt 2
5095 M5X10 APS bolt 2
5096 HW0404365-1 Cover 1
5097 HWO0404366-1 Packin 1
5098 M4X12 GT-SA bolt S
5099 M6X6 H set screw 1
5100 M6X6 Socket screw 1
5101 HWO0372792-A Gear ASSY 1
3011 HW0102227-1 Casing 1
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